LLS29XXX SERIES
5.5" Round LED Slim Ceiling Light
Housing: Aluminium
Lens: Glass
Dimensions: 5.5" OD x 1.0"H
Notes:
• 108º Beam Angle
• Dimmable- TRIAC Standard. Ask your Lumencia Rep for
Compatibility
• Mounts Directly to a 3" or 4" Junction Box.
• Operating Temperature: -17C (+1.4F) to a maximum
of +45C (+113F)
• See Notes for Energy Star Rating and CA Title 24
Certifications/Warranty:
• Wet Location Rated.
• Complies with NEC 410.16 (C) (5)
• cETLus Listed
• RoHS Compliant
• 50K Life Hours
• 5 Year Limited Warranty.
Efficiency Standards
T24California Title 24
Residential and
Non-Residential
Compliant
Black (BLK)
Polished Chrome (PC)
Bronze (BRZ)
Brushed Nickel (BN)
White (WHT)
PART # NOTES
LLS29320-5R-WHT-27K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/580LM@27K/White ESTAR/T24
LLS29323-5R-WHT-30K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/600LM@30K/White ESTAR/T24
LLS21500-5R-BRZ-30K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/600LM@30K/Bronze  T24
LLS21525-5R-PC-30K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/600LM@30K/Polished Chrome T24
LLS21526-5R-BLK-30K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/600LM@30K/Black T24
LLS21501-5R-WHT-40K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/600LM@40K/White T24
LLS21502-5R-WHT-50K 120V/10.5W/80CRI/600LM@50K/White
LLS29321-5R-BN-27K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/580LM@27K/Brushed Nickel ESTAR/T24
LLS29359-5R-BN-30K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/600LM@30K/Brushed Nickel ESTAR/T24
LLS21518-5R-BN-50K 120V/10.5W/80CRI/600LM@50K/Brushed Nickel
LLS29322-5R-BRZ-27K 120V/10.5W/90CRI/580LM@27K/Bronze ESTAR/T24
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
© 2021 Lumencia. ALL RIGHTS RESERVEDwww.Lumencia.com
2021.12
Discontinued 02/2023